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Location Pages
Fredericton
Forest Hill 3-11
Index 189-191
Temperance Vale Baptist Churchyard 25-26
Index 197
Old Burying Ground 198-290
Index 153-173
Old Roman Catholic Cemetery 291-297
Index 174-176
Rural Cemetery 298-312
Index 177-182
New Roman Catholic Cemetery, “Hermitage” 313-330
Index 183-188
Hampstead
Hampstead Burying Ground 48-53
The Slipp Graveyard 54-57
Kingsclear
Kingsclear Churchyard 12-18
Kingsclear Cemetery Index 192-194
Kings County
Oak Point Churchyard 28-44
Church of England Graveyard, Kingston 71-91
Index 92-97
Lincoln




Lincoln Cemetery

58-65

Location

New Maryland

New Maryland Church of England Churchyard
New Maryland Cemetery

Oromocto

Roman Catholic Burying Ground
Church of England Burying Ground
Roman Catholic Graveyard

St. Andrews

Old Burying Ground
Index
Presbyterian Graveyard
Index
Old Roman Catholic Graveyard
Index
Old Methodist Graveyard adjoining Greenock Presbyterian Church
Index

Saint John

Old Burying Ground
Index
Old Methodist Burying Ground
Church Of England Burying Ground
Old Catholic Cemetery, Loch Lomond Road
New Catholic Cemetery
Sand Cove
Greenwood Cemetery
St. Peters Cemetery off Douglas Avenue
Old St. Peters Cemetery
Cedar Hill Cemetery
Lower Hill Cemetery
Fernhill Cemetery

Pages

19-24
195-196

45-47
66-69
70

98-122
140-145
123-132
146-148
133-139
149-151
139
152

346-419
332-345
420-448
449-508
509-524
525-570
571-574
575-578
579

580-589
590-617
618-625
626-905
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