Document List

Hannay, James, 1842-1910.

New Brunswick: Reports on Burying Grounds: 1908

MIC-Loyalist FC LFR .H3J3N4

	<u> </u>
<u>Location</u>	<u>Pages</u>
Fradariatan	
Fredericton	
Forest Hill	3-11
Index	189-191
Temperance Vale Baptist Churchyard	25-26
Index	197
Old Burying Ground	198-290
Index	153-173
Old Roman Catholic Cemetery	291-297
Index	174-176
Rural Cemetery	298-312
Index	177-182
New Roman Catholic Cemetery, "Hermitage"	313-330
Index	183-188
<u>Hampstead</u>	
Hampstead Burying Ground	48-53
The Slipp Graveyard	54-57
<u>Kingsclear</u>	
Kingsclear Churchyard	12-18
Kingsclear Cemetery Index	192-194
Kings County	
Oak Point Churchyard	28-44
Church of England Graveyard, Kingston	71-91
Index	92-97
<u>Lincoln</u>	

Lincoln Cemetery	58-65
Location	Pages
Niew Mauria ad	
New Maryland	
New Maryland Church of England Churchyard	19-24
New Maryland Cemetery	195-196
<u>Oromocto</u>	
Doman Cotholia Dumina Cround	15 17
Roman Catholic Burying Ground Church of England Burying Ground	45-47 66-69
Roman Catholic Graveyard	70
St. Andrews	
Old Burying Ground	98-122
Index	140-145
Presbyterian Graveyard	123-132
Index	146-148
Old Roman Catholic Graveyard	133-139
Index	149-151
Old Methodist Graveyard adjoining Greenock Presbyterian Church Index	139 152
Saint John	
Old Burying Ground	346-419
Index	332-345
Old Methodist Burying Ground	420-448
Church Of England Burying Ground	449-508
Old Catholic Cemetery, Loch Lomond Road	509-524
New Catholic Cemetery	525-570
Sand Cove	571-574
Greenwood Cemetery St. Peters Cemetery off Douglas Avenue	575-578 579
Old St. Peters Cemetery	580-589
Cedar Hill Cemetery	590-617
Lower Hill Cemetery	618-625
Fernhill Cemetery	626-905

Database Number: 641